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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
42.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.0031 08116 100 0Teddy

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
30.12 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0028 12133 100 0Pip

30.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 00.0025 12151 100 0Rauri Belle

39.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brettell 00.0029 12011 100 0Querc

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0027 12145 0 0Digby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.0026 12149 0 0Darla

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
28.59 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0023 16175 100 0Lucca

31.24 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0021 16187 100 0Pennie

35.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0019 16192 100 0Cooper

37.13 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Bunin 00.0022 16185 0 0Lila

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Powell 10.0020 16189 0 0Tucker

40.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Arose 00.0018 16195 0 0Memphis

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
29.54 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Rohn 00.007 20262 100 0Eve

30.41 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Biroc 00.0012 20232 100 0Mazie

30.49 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0013 20227 100 0Whisky

38.25 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brown 00.0014 20051 0 0ReCon

36.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Freeman 00.0011 20243 0 0Bullitt

43.34 1 2 2 20NQ 1 0Marden 00.0010 20244 0 0Champ

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kahn 10.009 20247 0 0Sachi

48.16 6 1 2 15NQ 1 0Brettell 00.008 20250 0 0Auggie

52.07 10 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ginther 00.006 20272 0 0Sparkles

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitter 10.005 20333 0 0'NSync

32.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Westcott 00.004 20347 0 0Fever

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.002 24293 0 0Cushla

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.001 24C299 0 0Kaarina
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
41.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 00.0032 04001 100 0Jett

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0030 08071 0 0Layla

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
50.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0024 12002 0 0Xena

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
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29.81 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schilling 00.0016 16089 100 0Zuzu

27.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rohn 00.0017 16088 0 0Sequin

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muller 00.0015 16307 0 0Paisley

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
48.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bishop 00.003 20105 0 0Diamond

4/20/2019 Page 2 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


